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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 23

 3,232 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 506 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 39 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,777 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,777 

 1,728 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 820 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 424 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,618 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,000 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 628 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,807 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL PARDILOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLA A. BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 3 NICHOLAS PETER PHILIPPOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KOUTSAVLIS (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 VALERIE KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GEHLHAUS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,054 

Unrecorded  3,277 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 24

 4,717 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 306 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,047 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,047 

 2,711 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 848 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 304 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,702 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,109 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 489 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,784 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMA HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WADLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTIN TELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRAUDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. VERNON MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARMIN BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J. MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ BUNION AMADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELEINE LESLIE-SKALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIXA REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TARIF WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAN BEDESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LATIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISH LOTZOF (WRITE-IN)

 23 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HENDRICK JR. (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,005 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Unrecorded  4,136 

Assembly District 25

 3,447 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 248 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,714 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,714 

 1,941 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 785 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 256 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,866 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 978 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 441 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,003 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GRODENCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE DIBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L FOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GULL HODGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 3 KEVIN J. HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LUPICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BERRA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,309 

Unrecorded  2,833 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 26

 4,451 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 418 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,895 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,895 

 2,585 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,043 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 394 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,493 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,433 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 663 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,703 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM PERNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE CANADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASKAR STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY D'ANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET PERNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIPADOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE VIDAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL L BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. SANTUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINO PIGNATANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MOVGELLUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ARHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 26

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SYNDERGARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL RAGUSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA D. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROSEANN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CANADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY KROUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ANTHONY BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,379 

Unrecorded  3,306 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 27

 2,339 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 300 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,665 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,665 

 1,545 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 472 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 136 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,493 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 586 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 234 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,618 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BRAD WANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE POUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIRSANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR MAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRETT ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIL KRAWCZCYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASTRIOT KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINOT CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN C. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 3 TAMIKA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA M. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,129 

Unrecorded  1,866 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 28

 2,511 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 320 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,850 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,850 

 1,575 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 556 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 229 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,569 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 734 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 368 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,662 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEZA NANAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK HERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN SNITOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN S KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH H. NIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE L. BRAMSTEDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA HEWES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL S SZALOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY RIFENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILMA R. DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,758 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Unrecorded  1,792 

Assembly District 29

 4,251 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 242 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,534 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,534 

 2,978 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 165 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 48 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,850 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 222 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 80 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,310 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX TALBOT (WRITE-IN)

 2 BUDDA ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE E SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHEREE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEROLYN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SYLVIA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY EBONY DEMENDONCA (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRYL EBONY DE MENDONCA (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,683 

Unrecorded  3,919 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 30

 2,289 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 285 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,592 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,592 

 1,369 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 514 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 208 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,308 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 655 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 348 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,424 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANTHONY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA CASZATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL T CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE GARCIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MCANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE LASALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EARLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESSE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH T KLONOUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTENE AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN GANGONE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MILDRED T. KURZAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANAZ KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZE CHUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA GLASSER (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,880 

Unrecorded  1,896 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 31

 2,137 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 174 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,336 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,336 

 1,505 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 142 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 48 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,428 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 174 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 76 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,622 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDHA ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHRAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCSCREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WOODARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,017 

Unrecorded  1,991 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 32

 2,801 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 193 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,023 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,023 

 2,071 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 89 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 19 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,936 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 127 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 49 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 2,228 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 BRUCE COPNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA D WEB (WRITE-IN)

 3 JENNIFER NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAURICE MUIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETTIE V POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE DORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,538 

Unrecorded  2,531 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 33

 5,644 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 232 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,896 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,896 

 3,287 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 783 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 336 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,262 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,043 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 522 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 3,541 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERNARD SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERRE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTINA CROCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VENEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAVID SERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SCHUBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYMITRA CTIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZARE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN H. SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUC 'ELAI SEVERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH LAFRONTANT (WRITE-IN)

 2 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANON JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAVEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF G. BEHRMANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABINE FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHEIKH HASSEN NASRALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BERDENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA CALTABIANO (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,828 

Page 13 of 30



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Unrecorded  4,860 

Assembly District 34

 2,034 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 151 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,204 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,204 

 1,407 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 254 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 96 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,229 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 341 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 133 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,296 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MORNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHEREE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DRUMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD KINSCHERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNODEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC BAYRUNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARNI HON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNETTE TRAILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S. SALEMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEHAN RHA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICAH KWASNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEPP BLATTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,787 

Unrecorded  1,825 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 35

 1,787 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 307 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,118 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,118 

 1,427 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 186 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 56 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,285 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 242 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 84 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,405 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM EDENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTWAVN GAVINS (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK J. BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,720 

Unrecorded  1,634 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 36

 2,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 153 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 23 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,409 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,409 

 1,439 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 300 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 119 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,494 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 408 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 194 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,510 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ANGELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY WANRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER WALTER STRUNGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEN MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY BONARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDGAR N. HARTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KONETSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FICALORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SHAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ARAUJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KEFALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SACCHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE HAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RYBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MICHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE TREADWEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRET DRAHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHAEL SAVINO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 36

 1 STEVEN M DARNSY (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY CHENG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,531 

Unrecorded  1,696 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 37

 2,382 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 119 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 41 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,542 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,542 

 1,601 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 248 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 105 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,545 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 337 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 145 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,614 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BARBARA J. MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 3 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LONDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERNAN JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES W. MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORGAN NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA D. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHIRLEY LIMONGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CASSIOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 15 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ANDREW GREY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,648 

Unrecorded  1,978 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 38

 1,648 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 99 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 22 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,769 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,769 

 1,004 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 273 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 144 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 921 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 379 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 199 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,018 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ARTHUR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STUDLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE I. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LAYFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S NEAL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,969 

Unrecorded  1,338 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 39

 1,692 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 83 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,801 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,801 

 1,191 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 192 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 47 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,047 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 260 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 85 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,038 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 CHEREE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA COMTANZA CHEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY SCHNURR (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUANIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,877 

Unrecorded  1,526 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Assembly District 40

 1,933 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 164 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,111 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,111 

 1,209 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 401 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 104 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,123 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 507 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 194 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 1,196 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DAVID KWANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MARASHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND FREISLER (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG S SHIM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,746 

Unrecorded  1,587 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 51,528 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 4,300 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 455 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  56,283 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  56,283 

 32,573 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,071 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (REPUBLICAN)

 3,073 MARTIN E. RITHOLTZ (CONSERVATIVE)

 31,169 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,535 ANTHONY CARONNA (REPUBLICAN)

 4,932 PETER J. O'DONOGHUE (CONSERVATIVE)

 33,779 DUANE A. HART (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM EDENTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ORLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM PERNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL FRANKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX ANGELA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX TALBOT (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALLAN JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMA HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE CANADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DAVID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW WADLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTWAVN GAVINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTURO SANCHEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASKAR STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AUGUSTIN TELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA J. MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY GRODENCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY KULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SORRENTINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 BETTY D'ANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BISHME ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRAD WANNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY WANRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET PERNY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRIAN H LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN STUDLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIANNA CASZATT (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRUCE COPNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE POUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRAUDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 BUDDA ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDDHA ALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. VERNON MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE E SAUNDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHARLES C. SMALL III (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHELSEA MORNING (WRITE-IN)

 5 CHEREE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERRE A. BUGGZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS ELLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WALES (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHRISTINA CROCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRISTOPHER WALTER STRUNGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VENEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEN MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL T CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEZA NANAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY DRUMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANTE DIBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARMIN BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIPADOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HAMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KIRSANER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KOCH (WRITE-IN)

Page 23 of 30



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 DAVID KWANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S. DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAVID SERGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA D WEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA D. WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE SCHUBACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DICK HERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD KINSCHERF (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD MONES (WRITE-IN)

 12 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY BONARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS PRESCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYMITRA CTIENNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE I. RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDGAR N. HARTLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SNODEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE CHASAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR MAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELLIOT SPITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIS DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMIL PARDILOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC BAYRUNS (WRITE-IN)

 3 EUGENE RHEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN SNITOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY LONDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KONETSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE GARCIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J. MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MCANDREWS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 GULL HODGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH RUTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARNI HON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN MARASHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERNAN JANL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IKE ILKEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE LASALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES EARLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES W. MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARRETT ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMINE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON ANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN KIM (WRITE-IN)

 3 JENNIFER NORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESSE ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY VAN BRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FRIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE VIDAL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL L BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C LAYFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. HENDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN D. SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FICALORA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHRAVONE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. SANTUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 JOHN WHITEHEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNETTE TRAILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SHAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN S KINGSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE ARAUJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DUBOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH H. NIVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH MARTHONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S. SALEMI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH T KLONOUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH ABRAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMIL KRAWCZCYK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KASTRIOT KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KEFALAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLA HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN H. SATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 3 KEVIN J. HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY C BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTENE AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN GANGONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ BUNION AMADEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUC 'ELAI SEVERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLA A. BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELEINE LESLIE-SKALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAO ZEDONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO RUBIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARETH LAFRONTANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA SACCHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE HAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINO PIGNATANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK J. BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 MARK LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MOVGELLUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA COMTANZA CHEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ARHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT HARVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HOLDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW L. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW RYBA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAURICE MUIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN K. ZWIEBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEHAN RHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIXA REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICAH KWASNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CONIGLIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LUCKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCSCREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TARIF WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL TORRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE WOODARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE LUPICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MICHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MILDRED T. KURZAWA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MORGAN NEFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 MUNIR AVERY (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAN BEDESI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE TREADWEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NETTIE V POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 NICHOLAS PETER PHILIPPOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE DORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE L. BRAMSTEDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH SYNDERGARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORA SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANAZ KINAL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 OSCAR MUNOZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA HEWES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK J. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL S SZALOH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER F. VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER J DUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL RAGUSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP NG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRET DRAHARMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAMON FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY ORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANON JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHAEL SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 RAYMOND GEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 REBECCA D. LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD LATIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RICHARD M FOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAVEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLAND FREISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KUBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY SCHNURR (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROSEANN SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF G. BEHRMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUTH CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABINE FRENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL MARRERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL WOLFSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN CANADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN NICHOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEPP BLATTER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 SHARON ZIEGLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHEIKH HASSEN NASRALLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELLY JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEROLYN CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHIRLEY LIMONGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINOT CHRISTIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACY KROUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHAN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE CASSIOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KOUTSAVLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ANTHONY BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BERDENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN M DARNSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN C. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SYLVIA CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SZE CHUEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIKA FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 TAMIKA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA CALTABIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA GLASSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA M. WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY EBONY DEMENDONCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY RIFENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRYL EBONY DE MENDONCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 THOMAS J HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISH LOTZOF (WRITE-IN)

 229 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 41 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 VALERIE KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA SALOW (WRITE-IN)

 3 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WESLEY CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ANDREW GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GEHLHAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HENDRICK JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM S NEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILMA R. DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG S SHIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI BERRA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2015 - 11/03/2015

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/25/2015 10:21:12AM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 YUANIS RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  124,858 

Unrecorded  43,991 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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